The Amy Gail Buchman

reschool

at Congregation Schaarai Zedek

Amy Gail Buchman Preschool at Congregation Schaarai Zedek
Summer Session Calendar 2024

School Closed Friday, May 24" - CLOSED
Memorial Day Monday, May 27" - CLOSED
Teacher Work Week Tuesday, May 28" — Monday, June 3™
(non-student days) (non-student days)
Open House/Meet the Teacher Friday, May, 31
(Classes do not meet) 2:00pm - 4:00pm
1% Day of Summer Session Tuesday, June 4™ for 2 and 5-day students

Wednesday, June 5% for 3-day students

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19" - CLOSED
Independence Day Thursday, July 4" and Friday, July 5" CLOSED
Last Day of Summer Session Friday, August 2" early closing at 12:30pm
No School Monday, August 5% - CLOSED
Teacher Workweek Tuesday, August 6''- Monday, August 12"
(non-student days) (non-student days)
1% Day of School Tuesday, August 13 for our 2 and 5-day students

Wednesday, August 14" for our 3-day students
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